Alabama Trial Lawyers Association Honors Hunter Garnett as Keynote Speaker at the 2023 Convention:



Huntsville, Alabama Jun 24, 2023 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>**)** - Hunter Garnett, a personal injury lawyer from Huntsville, AL has been given the honor by the Alabama Trial Lawyers Association to speak during the 2023 "Sea, Sand, and CLE" Annual Convention at The Henderson Resort in Destin, Florida. He has been confirmed to speak Saturday on the topic of "Virtual Assistants 101: Save Money. Hire Better Workers. Change Lives." <u>Hunter Garnett</u> A <u>Huntsville Personal Injury Lawyer</u> From Garnett Patterson

Injury Lawyers

<u>Alabama Association for Justice</u> (ALAJ) is an organization committed to fostering a community of good lawyers in the advancement of better laws. ALAJ was founded and is committed to:

- Eliminating civil justice restrictions.
- Providing members with excellent educational opportunities.
- Strengthening the civil justice system.
- Supporting adequate court funding.
- Participating in the selection and election of a qualified and impartial judiciary.
- Working with the Legislature to positively affect the discourse of public policy.

Each year ALAJ holds conferences and seminars around the state where its members and affiliates can gather and share ideas, educational resources, as well as a mutual passion for law. Over one hundred lawyers from every city in Alabama are expected to attend the summer conference.

Hunter Garnett is the founder and managing partner of <u>Garnett Patterson Injury Lawyers</u>, one of the fastest-growing personal injury law firms in Huntsville, Alabama. Garnett will be sharing with his legal peers some of the innovative tactics that he has come up with to navigate the tumultuous and competitive legal markets. Innovative ideas and solutions have allowed his relatively new law firm to make its mark on the legal stage.

With so many brilliant legal minds gathered in one place with different ideas but a common passion, speaking at the prestigious association is truly an honor. Garnett will be speaking about a topic that he is very passionate about. One, for him, that goes beyond the day-to-day of running a legal practice and is transforming lives around the world. Although excited to speak, Garnett is also arriving with great anticipation to listen and hear from other firms from around the country.

Media Contact

Garnett Patterson Injury Lawyers, LLC

info@huntsvilleinjurylawyers.com

+12565398686

100 Jefferson St S #300

Source: Garnett Patterson Injury Lawyers, LLC

See on IssueWire